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data provider 
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We transform open data into useful data 

Open data Third party data Useful data Use cases

TED (EU)

Contracts Finder (UK), 
Sell2Wales, PCS

Companies House

Moody’s Analytics

Aggregate

Match

Normalise

Cleanse

Machine learn

Suppliers
Win government 

contracts

Public Sector
Get better value from 

suppliers

Press
Scrutinise public 

spending

CONTRACT DATA

920+ Central Gov’t, Local 
Gov’t & NHS  bodies

SPEND DATA

Digital Marketplace

Circa 70 local portals
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All the data in this 
report comes directly 

from the Tussell
online market 

intelligence platform

To learn more and see it in action
click here

https://www.try-barbour-abi.com/tussell/


Agenda

Market size and 
segmentation

Most-used 
frameworks

Upcoming 
opportunities
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Police IT procurement has grown by 20% per year since 
2018 and reached  a peak of £387M in 2021
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2018 2019 2020 2021

£334mn

(⬆50%)
£329mn

(⬇2%)

£387mn

(⬆17%)

£224mn

Average:	£319mn

Police	public	sector	IT	spending,	2018	-	2021



Out of IT spend of £1.3Bn since 2018, Met Police accounted 
for 61% of the total
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Metropolitan	Police

£774mn	-	61%

Other

£500mn	-	39%

Police	&	Crime	Commissioner	for	Cleveland

£66mn	-	5%

Police	&	Crime	Commissioner	for	Avon	&	Somerset

£47mn	-	4%

Greater	Manchester	Police

£40mn	-	3%

Police	public	sector	IT	spending,	by	Metropolitan	Police	and	other	police	bodies,	2018	-	2021



Since 2018, the top 10 IT suppliers took in 66% of the total 
spend
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CSC	Computer	Sciences	Limited

CDW	Limited

Insight	Direct	(UK)	Ltd

ATOS	IT	Services	UK	Limited

Sopra	Steria	Limited

Leidos	Innovations	UK	Limited

NEC	Software	Solutions	UK	Limited

Capita	Business	Services	Ltd

Specialist	Computer	Centres	PLC

Corporate	Document	Services	Limited

£180mn

£153mn

£130mn

£113mn

£83mn

£49mn

£38mn

£37mn

£34mn

£29mn

Largest	IT	suppliers	by	public	sector	revenue	from	UK	Police	bodies,	2018	-	2021



In 2021, average direct IT spending with SMEs was 14%, 
dragged down by London
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SME	IT	spending	by	Policing	bodies,	by	region,	2018	-	2021

South	East North	East East	Midlands
East	Of

England
South	West North	West

West

Midlands

Yorkshire

And	The

Humber
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In 2021, average direct IT spending with local suppliers was 
41%, driven up by London
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London
West

Midlands

East	Of

England
South	East

Yorkshire

And	The

Humber

East	Midlands South	West North	West North	East
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In 2021, growth was driven by increased volume as well as 
higher pricing
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2018 2019 2020 2021
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£96k

£117k

£85k

£118k

194

320

146139

Median	award	value	and	contract	award	volume	of	IT	awards	from	Police	bodies,	2018	-	2021



Since 2018, framework call-offs account for 22% of Policing 
IT contracts by value and 44% by volume
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Value	and	volume	of	call-offs	as	a	proportion	of	total	IT	awards	by	Policing	bodies,	2018	-	2021

Call-offs

£238mn	(22%)

Other

£866mn	(78%)

£1.1bn

Call-offs

353	(44%)

Other

446	(56%)

799

Call-offs Other



Policing has called-off more than £225m of contract value 
through the 10 most used frameworks
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Technology	Products	and	Services

ICT	VAR	Framework

G-Cloud

Enterprise	Level	ICT	Solutions	2019

Technology	Services

Link:	Solutions	IT

Software	Products	and	Associated	Services

Data	and	Application	Solutions

Digital	Outcomes	and	Specialists

Desktop	Client	Device	Framework

£107mn

£50mn

£25mn

£17mn

£8mn

£7mn

£4mn

£4mn

£2mn

£1mn

104	call-offs

117	call-offs

28	call-offs

6	call-offs

8	call-offs

9	call-offs

2	call-offs

8	call-offs

6	call-offs

2	call-offs

19	suppliers

72	suppliers

3	suppliers

5	suppliers

8	suppliers

5	suppliers

2	suppliers

3	suppliers

3	suppliers

1	suppliers

Largest	frameworks	by	value	of	IT	call-offs	awarded	by	Police	bodies,	2018	-	2021



£233m of live IT contracts in Policing come up for renewal in 
the next 2 years – are you ready?
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2022
Q3 Q4

2023
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2024
Q1 Q2

Grand	Total

Thames	Valley	Police

South	West	Police

Procurement

Norfolk	Constabulary

South	Yorkshire	Police

West	Mercia	Police

North	Yorkshire	Police

Other

Grand	Total £4mn

£2.8mn

£0.6mn

£0.2mn

£0.1mn

£11mn

£5.5mn

£5.2mn

£0.1mn

£0.1mn

£0.1mn

£0.4mn

£11mn

£5.0mn

£1.4mn

£4.6mn

£0.1mn

£60mn

£10.5mn

£1.2mn

£0.4mn

£48.0mn

£60mn

£13.6mn

£0.0mn

£0.2mn

£0.2mn

£45.5mn

£0.6mn

£11mn

£7.3mn

£0.7mn

£0.2mn

£1.0mn

£2.1mn

£0.2mn

£14mn

£0.6mn

£0.2mn

£0.5mn

£12.0mn

£0.1mn

£0.3mn

£62mn

£11.6mn

£1.2mn

£5.5mn

£33.5mn

£10.0mn

£233mn

£57mn

£10mn

£11mn

£13mn

£35mn

£48mn

£59mn

IT	awards	from	Police	bodies,	expiring	Q3	2022	-	Q2	2024



Key findings

Are you positioned to win?

65% growth in 
contract 

volume last 
year

£230M of live IT 
contracts 

rolling off in the 
next two years

Police Procurement with IT Suppliers

A circa £400M 
market in 2021
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All the data in this report came directly 
from Tussell Insight, our online 
market intelligence platform

To learn more or book a 
demo visit tussell.com

https://www.tussell.com/tussell-demo

